
30-4052-1
Genesis

GL071901



Genesis

E n g i n e P a r t s
$Price

1.)

Wirenut(yellow) BI-4500003 0.25
8.) Screw IA-0000016 0.15

(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)
9.) Speakercone(black) BF-0000023 4.00

(45.0x48.5x25.3mm)(plastic)(2screwholetabs)
(1tabnotchedformountingpost)

10.) Speaker BF-0000007 8.95
(STAR)(PR-050-A111)(16ohms)(MAX2W)(121E)

11.) Speakerringseal(black) IB-0000009 0.75
(43.8x49.8x3.0mm)(foam)

12.) Screw IA-0000010 0.15
(M3x4.0mm)(roundhead)

13.)

Rubberband BI-4500004 0.50
15.) Bracket(Aluminum) IH-0000253 3.00

(15.0x42.0mm)(19.0mmstep)
( forProto-Sound2.0®boards)

16.) Boards(Proto-Sound2.0®) AE-0000001 *200.00
17.) Screw IA-0000103 0.15

(6/32x12.0mm)(roundhead)
18.) Screw IA-0000058 0.15

(M2x4.0mm)(roundhead)
19.) Batterychargerjack(black) BG-0000001 3.00

(complete)
20.) Batteryleads BC-0000100 6.00

(75.0mmlongwiresw/smallblackmale2pinplug)
(110.0mmlongwiresw/batterychargerjack)

21.) Battery BG-4000001 9.95
22.) Bracket(black) IH-0000074 3.00

(battery)(flatmounted)(plastic)
23.) Tachboard AG-0000033 6.00
24.) Motor(RS-365SH) BE-0000072 25.00

(8.0x17.0mmwormgearw/11.0mmlongthreads)
(9.0x30.0mmwhiteflywheelw/blackstripes)
(w/tach board mount)

25.) Motor(RS-365SH) BE-0000046 25.00
(8.0x17.0mmwormgearw/11.0mmlongthreads)
(9.0x30.0mmblackflywheel)

26.) Motormount(black) BI-0000005 15.00
27.) Screw(yellowZinc) IA-0000089 0.15

(M2.5x6.0mm)(roundhead)(w/lockwasher)
28.) Screw IA-0000012 0.15

(M3x14.0mm)(roundhead)(w/lockwasher)
29.) Screw IA-0000003 0.15

(4/40x6.0mm)(roundhead)
30.) Insulatorwasher(white) ID-0000025 0.15

(3.0x6.0x3.0mm)
31.) Insulator(clear) ID-0000024 0.15

(13.0x16.0x0.1mm)(singlehole)
32.) Voltageregulator(LM2937ET) AG-0000032 3.00
33.) Spacer(black) ID-0000071 0.15

(plastic)(3.0x6.0x4.0mm)
34.) Volumepot(small) BI-0000040 5.00

(bluepotmountedongreenPCboard)

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit
Airhorns(nickel) FC-2200015 1.00

2.) Shell(yellow,red) FC-2200267 *85.00
(McDonald's®)(#55)

3.) Lens(clear)(headlight) FA-2230010 2.00
4.) Lens(red)(marker) FA-2200001 1.00
5.) Lens ( clear)(marker) FA-2200002 1.00
6.) Windowlens(clear) FA-2230011 5.00
7.)

Wireshield(gray) FI-0000039 4.00
(bothsides)(45.0x177.0mm)

14.)

$Price

35.) Screw IA-0000035 0.15
(M3x8.0mm)(roundhead)

36.) Bulb(clear)(headlight) CA-0000038 1.00
(6v)(smallglobe)(screwbase)

37.) Screw IA-0000296 0.15
(M3x3.0mm)(roundhead)

38.) Bracket IH-0000254 4.00
(11.3x20.0mm)(18.5mmstep)(w/bulbsocket)

39.) Chassis(black) DD-2200004 *15.00
(forProto-Sound®2.0&Loco-Sound™w/batteryjack)

40.) Screw IA-0000025 0.15
(M3x16.0mm)(washerhead)(self-drillingthreads)

41.) Screw IA-0000038 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(flathead)

42.) Wirestrap(black)(metal)(small) IH-0000012 1.00
43.) Pi lot (red) DG-2230015 15.00

( front )(2mountingholes&spli t inthemiddle)

44.) Pi lot (red) DG-2240009 15.00
(rear)(2mountingholes&spli t inthemiddle)

T-bar ( black)(plastic) IG-0000001 0.50
46.) Proto-Coupler®2.0 DD-0000032 10.00

(51.0mmlong)
47.) Spring(nickel) IE-0000022 0.50

(6.5x14.0mm)(0.5mmthickwire)
48.) Washer(4.5x10.0x0.6mm) ID-0000041 0.15
49.) E-clip(3.0x8.0x0.5mm) IF-0000002 0.15
50.) Fuel tank (b lack ) FC-2200268 *15.00

Screw(nickel) IA-0000015 0.15
(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)

52.) Insulator(black) BD-0000047 2.00
(plastic)(pick-up)(top)(square)

53.) Truckside(silver) DB-2000005 7.00
(leftfront/rightrear)(trucksidesmountfrombottom)

54.) Truckside(silver) DB-2000006 7.00
(rightfront/leftrear)(trucksidesmountfrombottom)

55.) Truck ( powered ) (2ax le ) DA-2000013 *30.00
(2threadedscrewholesformountingpilot)
(trucksidesmountfrombottom)

56.) Tractiontire DE-0000018 0.75
57.) Nut(nickel) IC-0000005 0.50

(2.5x5.0x10.0mm)
58.) Insulator(black)(plastic) BD-0000039 2.00

(pick-up)(bottom)(flatw/rect.box)(18.0x30.0mm)
59.) Pick-up BD-0000025 5.00

(8.0x11.0mmroller)(28.0mmlong)
NS.) Wireharness BC-2200020 12.00

(12pinblackplast icmaleplug)
NS.) Wireharness BC-2200021 8.00

(7pinblackplast icmaleplug)
NS.) Wireharness BC-2200022 4.00

(5pinblackplast icmaleplug)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

(McDonald's®)(#55)

(McDonald's®)(#55)
45.)

(McDonald's®)(#55)
51.)

www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200015
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200002
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200001
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200267
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-2230010
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-2230011
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-4500003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000016
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000010
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000103
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000058
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000089
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000012
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000038
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000035
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000296
www.mthtrains.com/part/BF-0000023
www.mthtrains.com/part/BF-00000207
www.mthtrains.com/part/CA-0000038
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000254
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000012
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000074
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000253
www.mthtrains.com/part/FI-0000039
www.mthtrains.com/part/IB-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-4500004
www.mthtrains.com/part/AE-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/BG-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-0000100
www.mthtrains.com/part/BG-4000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000033
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000072
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000046
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-2200004
www.mthtrains.com/part/DG-2230015
www.mthtrains.com/part/DG-2240009
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000024
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000071
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000041
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000032
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000022
www.mthtrains.com/part/IF-0000002
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200268
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000047
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000039
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-0000040
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-0000005
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000032
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-2000013
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2000005
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2000006
www.mthtrains.com/part/DE-0000018
www.mthtrains.com/part/IC-0000005
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2200020
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2200021
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2200022


Genesis
Engine Parts 1

2

3

4

5

6

12

8

13

13

12

9

10

11

7

16

12

15
14

24

23 26

28

39

21

22

17

19

4027

27

18

12

37

36 14

20

29

30
33

34

35

26

25

38

31

32

28

29

41

29

4041

29

29

56

8

43

54

45

46
47

50

42 52

57

45

4442

51

51 55

29

48

46

52

59

29

53

51

49

47

54

58

53
48

49

55 57

58

59
51


